B.Tech (CE-2Y4S) | Post Commencement of the Semester
Student Feedback | Even Semester | 2023

27 04:38 Closed

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. Student Full Name

Latest Responses
27 "Buddha Gurung "

Responses Md Muktar Hussain

"Tarcin yutso gyaltsen bhutia "

2 respondents (7%) answered sarkar for this question.

Mamata Oraon

Muskan Basumatary Ujjwal mandal Debjyoti Mitra Nizol Chet

Abhinendu Roy Thapa Manger Sal‘kal‘ Suchetana Sikdar Mani De
Diganta mridha Jayshree Singha . )

9 . Puja baitha Doma Sherpa
Subham subbaNawab Farhan Anuska Banerjee PRONAY HALDER

Mognonil Bakshi Tapabrata Datta



2. Full University / Provisional Roll Number

Latest Responses

27 "11901322042"
Responses "11901322058"
"11901322041"

1 respondents (4%) answered 11901321010 for this question.

11901322024 11901322046 11901321003 11901322009
11901322019 11901322038 11901322015 11901322032 1190132
11901322013 11901321010 11901322008
11901322055 11901322010 11901322039 11901322035
11901322053 11901322057 11901322051 11901322048

3. Academic Year

@ 2022 - 2023 (Even Semester) 27

4. College Name

@ SIT-College of Engineering & ... 27

5. Year

. 2nd Year 27




6. Semester

B 27 “

7. Department

@ B.Tech in Civil Engineering (CE) 27

8. Whether the course description of the individual course / subject has provided or not?

HYes HNo

Introduction to Fluid Mechanics (CE(ES)401)
Introduction to Solid Mechanics (CE(ES)402)
Soil Mechanics—I (CE(PC)401)
Environmental Engineering-I (CE(PC)402)

Concrete Technology (CE(PC)404)

Civil Engineering - Societal & Global Impact
(CE(HS)401)

Management | (Organizational Behavior) (CE(MC)401)

=
3

o 100%



9. Answer the Following Questions

10.

HYes HNo

Whether the consolidated departmental timetable has
provided or not?

Whether the academic calendar has provided or not?

Whether the faculty members are allocated for all the
subjects / courses of the running odd semester?

After completion of the course so far, do you
understand the importance of this course in your...

100% 0% 100%
Whether the course objective for the individual courses is discussed in the class?
HYes HNo
Introduction to Fluid Mechanics (CE(ES)401) _
Introduction to Solid Mechanics (CE(ES)402) _
Environmental Engineering-1 (CE(PC)402) _
Civil Engineering - Societal & Global Impact _
(CE(HS)401)
Management | (Organizational Behavior) (CE(MC)401) _
100% 0% 100%



11.

12.

Whether mapping of course objectives with the program objectives and the Bloom'’s
Taxonomy Level of the modules of the syllabus is discussed or not?

HYes HNo

Introduction to Fluid Mechanics (CE(ES)401)
Introduction to Solid Mechanics (CE(ES)402)
Soil Mechanics— | (CE(PC)401)
Environmental Engineering-I (CE(PC)402)

Concrete Technology (CE(PC)404)

Civil Engineering - Societal & Global Impact
(CE(HS)401)

Management | (Organizational Behavior) (CE(MC)401)

100% 0% 100%

The course description shared with me in the first week of the semester was adequate for
me to understand what | should expect to achieve in the course

M Excellent ™ Good M Average M Poor

Introduction to Fluid Mechanics (CE(ES)401) _.
Introduction to Solid Mechanics (CE(ES)402) _I
Soil Mechanics— | (CE(PC)401) _I
Environmental Engineering-I (CE(PC)402) _.
Surveying & Geomatics (CE(PC)403) _I
Concrete Technology (CE(PC)404) _I
Civil Engineering - Societal & Global Impact _I
(CE(HS)401)

Management | (Organizational Behavior) (CE(MC)401) _.

100% 0% 100%



13. How do you like the lecture delivery (Till Date)

14.

M Very Clear W Clear M Difficult To Follow

Introduction to Fluid Mechanics (CE(ES)401)
Introduction to Solid Mechanics (CE(ES)402)
Soil Mechanics— | (CE(PC)401)
Environmental Engineering-1 (CE(PC)402)
Surveying & Geomatics (CE(PC)403)

Concrete Technology (CE(PC)404)

Civil Engineering - Societal & Global Impact
(CE(HS)401)

Management | (Organizational Behavior) (CE(MC)401)

100%

Answer the Following Questions

M Excellent M Good M Average M Poor

0% 100%

Interaction in classes are (TIII DatE) _I

Library support for the Course is

100%

0% 100%
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27

Responses
Latest
Responses

"Non"
"No com...

"No "



3
respondents
(11%)
answered
good

for

this
question.



